EBUSCO HOLDING BV

EBUSCO HOLDING BV
ISIN: NL0015000CZ2  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/26 15:29:02

Price
1.624 EUR

Difference © -19.12% (-0.38)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

NL0015000CZ2
EBUS

Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

138 EUR

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

1.662 EUR (18,500)
1.779 EUR (17,000)
2.00 EUR

2.00 EUR

1.624 EUR

2.008 EUR

2.04 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0015000CZ2&ID_NOTATION=355568389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015000CZ2&ID_NOTATION=355568389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=05215f085c98fd41836f2418981fd6f3a95481fc0fc391f7b107d2999c5be7a8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7da2cfd4dabac91cf&time=1719499356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d8393022db43536c98e20f61637bf8c2d7c4a490aea20272d47beb8136b1aea&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d65b498dbb9c7bbe5&time=1719499356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff3dc0e22bba0d2c6cf8dab4cae72d387c786b530132bd07b4da9d19dcbf9cc0&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66cacd9afe77b93da&time=1719499356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c49434d815e0641b12224f562f54f30406233b0103267de1c19d0273597c5507&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78e63877e9c2dde29&time=1719499356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48598e1fe58bb8033fdb46a5f6bcf3c7e69a04dbad782e58c73a7a98b5b4ae8b&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f45eb102bcf818aa&time=1719499356&tool=RSC

EBUSCO HOLDING BV

Details

2024/06/26 15:29:02

Price
1.624 EUR

Difference © -19.12% (-0.38)

General attributes

ISIN NL0015000CZ2
Symbol EBUS
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 138 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.662 EUR (18,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.779 EUR (17,000)
Open 2.00 EUR
High 2.00 EUR
Low 1.624 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.008 EUR
VWAP 2.04 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -57.60% -7541% -
Perf (abs.) -2.73 -6.16 -
Beta 2.08 1.44 1.08

Volatility 55.44 62.41 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 16:20 1.708 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 09:26 2.01 EUR
26

Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 2.116 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:29 1.624 EUR
26

Euronext 2024/06/ 16:26 1.727 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.08

0.00
0.00
0.00

2.29

2.236 EUR (480)

2.597 EUR (80)

2.934 EUR (24)

4.831 EUR (20)

4.700 EUR (2024/01/02)
2.000 EUR (2024/06/25)
8.740 EUR (2023/07/20)
2.000 EUR (2024/06/25)

Number of
trades

58

1,742
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=355568389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355618661

EBUSCO HOLDING BV

ERSTE

Group

Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 08:11 2.042 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 15:44 1.714 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355618661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355722838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011362

EBUSCO HOLDING BV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ESuUuscCo’

Contact Details
EBUSCO HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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